Chromatography
2
www.omnifi t.com
Selection guide
Elevated temp
up to 150°C
Temperature up to
60°C

bl
y
Ordering Information
COMPLETE COLUMN WITH 2 x FIXED ENDPIECES
DESCRIPTION PART #
Column assembly 3mm/25mm 2xF 006BCC-03-02-FF
Column assembly 3mm/50mm 2xF 006BCC-03-05-FF
Column assembly 3mm/100mm 2xF 006BCC-03-10-FF
Column assembly 3mm/150mm 2xF 006BCC-03-15-FF
REPLACEMENT ENDPIECES
Complete 3mm endpiece with 5um PTFE frit 006BFE-03-05
Complete 3mm endpiece with 10um PTFE frit 006BFE-03-10
Complete 3mm endpiece with 20um PTFE frit 006BFE-03-20
Complete 3mm endpiece with 30um PTFE frit 006BFE-03-30
Complete 3mm endpiece with 50um PTFE frit 006BFE-06-50
Complete 3mm endpiece with 25um PE frit 006BFE-06-PE
Complete 3mm end piece with 0.2um SS frit 006BFE-06-SS
REPLACEMENT GLASS
Replacement glass column 3mm/25mm 006RG-03-02
Replacement glass column 3mm/50mm 006RG-03-05
Replacement glass column 3mm/100mm 006RG-03-10

bl
y
Ordering Information
COMPLETE COLUMN WITH 1 x FIXED; 1 x ADJUSTABLE ENDPIECE
LENGTH / BORE 6.6MM 10MM 15MM
100mm 006HCC-06-10-AF 006HCC-10-10-AF 006HCC-15-10-AF
150mm 006HCC-06-15-AF 006HCC-10-15-AF 006HCC-15-15-AF
REPLACEMENT ENDPIECES
Adjustable 006HAE-06 006HAE-10 006HAE-15
Fixed 006HFE-06 006HFE-10 006HFE-15
REPLACEMENT O-RINGS
FKM/FPM
(PK 10)
006OR-06-V 006OR-10-V 006OR-15-VFor replacement glass tubes, frits & O-rings, see page 10.

(PK 2)
006OR-06-C 006OR-10-C 006OR-15-C 006OR-25-C 006OR-35-C 006OR-50-C
Ordering information
For replacement glass columns, frits & O-rings, see page 10.
10 REPLACEMENT PARTS
www.omnifi t.com
REPLACEMENT GLASS COLUMNS
LENGTH / BORE 6.6MM 10MM 15MM 25MM 35MM 50MM
50mm 006RG-06-05
100mm 006RG-06-10 006RG-10-10 006RG-15-10 006RG-25-10
150mm 006RG-06-15 006RG-10-15 006RG-15-15 006RG-25-15 006RG-35-15
250mm 006RG-06-25 006RG-10-25 006RG-15-25 006RG-25-25 006RG-35-25 006RG-50-25
400mm 006RG-06-40 006RG-10-40 006RG-15-40 006RG-25-40 006RG-35-40 006RG-50-40
500mm 006RG-10-50 006RG-15-50 006RG-25-50 006RG-50-50
REPLACEMENT FRITS
5um 006FR-06-05 006FR-10-05 006FR-15-05 006FR-25-05 006FR-35-05 006FR-50-05
10um 006FR-06-10 006FR-10-10 006FR-15-10 006FR-25-10 006FR-35-10 006FR-50-10
25um 006FR-06-25 006FR-10-25 006FR-15-25 006FR-25-25 006FR-35-25 006FR-50-25
40um 006FR-06-40 006FR-10-40 006FR-15-40 006FR-25-40 006FR-35-40 006FR-50-40
70um 006FR-06-70 006FR-10-70 006FR-15-70 006FR-25-70 006FR-35-70 006FR-50-70
100um 006FR-06-100 006FR-10-100 006FR-15-100 006FR-25-100 006FR-35-100 006FR-50-100
REPLACEMENT O-RINGS
FKM/FPM
(pk 10)
006OR-06-V 006OR-10-V 006OR-15-V 006OR-25-V 006OR-35-V 006OR-50-V